6815 - plan holgers list, Thurs. 4/18/12
PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL
4119/2012 B:07 AM
8815[WK Construction Co. Inc, Phil Lugdike 4292 Twin Vailey Road Midgdleton  [WI [53562- 608-836-4424 | 304|808-836-4691 Ipluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 4M10/2012
8815} Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 |Middleton  [WI |53562- 608-836-1071 | 221|608-836-7485 ijanice@speedwaysg.com Email 4/10/2012
6815[Parisi Censtruction Jaremy Hillebrand 1508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona Wl |53593- 608-848-5801 |- 608-848-5992 | jeremy@parisicanstruction.com Email 4/10/2012
Cross
B8815|Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc JIM MILLAR 5729 Whippoorwill Rd Plains W1 [53628- B08-798-1741 §- 808-798-1740 | hmillar@tds.net Email 4/10/2012
PO Box 315 Marinette Wl
6815] Patriot Fence and Construction J Biehl 54143 Green Bay (W 54313|715-789-2080 |-  |715-789-2022 |jae@patriotfencing.com Email 4/10/2012
MILWAUK
8815]Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton  |11331 West Rogers Street EE Wi |53227- 414-763-1520 |- 414-763-2800 |miwaukee@bxwi.com Email 4/11/2012
6815|Forward Electric Inc Mark Loeffelholz 6209 Raywood Rd Madison __ |Wi |53713- 608-221-1845 |- |608-221-9307 |mark@forwardelectric.com Email 4/11/2012
6815|JW Schuliz Const. Jason Schultz 43 Hwy 51 Edgerton  [wi {53534 608-884-4720 |- 608-884-5349 [Adiministrator@jwschultz.net Both 4{17/2012
wis
con
6815|All-Ways Contractors Heath Erdman p.0. box 798 elm grove  [sin 53122|414-531-1005 |- 262-689-1920 [erdman. heath@gmail.com Email 4/13/2012
6815/ madison cemmercial landscapes nate amble 1871 hwy mm oregon wi 53575|608-835-7700 |- 808-835-7987 [madisencommercial@frontier.com Both 4{13/2012
6815]All Phase Power Systems LLC Tom Berg 5401 Krancke Dr. Madison  [WI [53711- 608-212-2263 |- 608-271-4403 [Appselectric@att.net Email 4/11/2012
8815}yahara materials michael udelhofen  [Po277 waunakee |wi |53597- 608-849-4162 |- 808-849-5062 |mike@yahara.com Both 4/11/2012
6815/ nickles electric mike pohiman 4269 argosy court Madiscn  |wi |53714- 508-222-3456 |- 808-222-4271 |mpohiman@nickleselectric.com Both 4/11/2012
6815|Guide Lines Pavement Marking Terri Yeager NE144 Ludwig Road Rio W |53960- 920-892-3175 |- 920-992-3174 |guidelines@centurytel.net Email 4{12/2012
6815[Electric 1 Jay Howell 221 E. Albert 8t. Portage Wi 53801|608-742-2222 |- 808-742-5658 |wpritchard@elec.com Both 4/18/2012
Cross
6815(Living l.andscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Plains Wl |53528- 50B-438-6355 |- 808-831-4817 Jliving.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 41182012
6815 [Homburg Contractors inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona Wi |53716- 808-244-3554 |- [608-244-9113 imhackel@homburginc.com Email 4{18/2012
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